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Electrical Promotions



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M12™ Bare Tool NLP
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24718001.29.24 – 04.28.24

M12™ DRILLING AND DRIVING 
SPECIAL BUY KIT 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PROMO
2497-24H M12™ 4PC COMBO KIT 045242870516 6.45”Lx10”Hx12.8”W 10.8LBS $199.00

2497-24H

2497-24H COMPONENT LIST

SKU DESCRIPTION

2407-20 M12™ 3/8” DRILL/DRIVER

2462-20 M12™ ¼” IMPACT DRIVER

2420-20 M12™ HACKZALL®

2460-20 M12™ ROTARY TOOL

48-11-2401 M12™ 1.5AH BATTERY

48-11-2401 M12™ 1.5AH BATTERY

48-59-2401 M12™ CHARGER

--- CONTRACTOR BAG

$549
VALUE

SPECIAL BUY
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

*if components 
purchased separately



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M12™ Bare Tool NLP
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24718001.29.24 – 04.28.24

$720
VALUE

M12™ DRILLING AND DRIVING 
SPECIAL BUY KIT 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC DIMENSIONS WEIGHT PROMO
2494-25 M12™ 5PC COMBO KIT 045242870523 7.5”Lx10.3”Hx17.7”W 10.8lbs $249.00

2494-25

SPECIAL BUY

2494-25A COMPONENT LIST

SKU DESCRIPTION

2457-20 M12™ 3/8” RATCHET

2407-20 M12™ 3/8” DRILL/DRIVER

2462-20 M12™ ¼” IMPACT

2475-20 M12™ INFLATOR

2367-20 M12™ ROVER LIGHT

48-11-2420 M12™ 2.0AH BATTERY

48-11-2420 M12™ 2.0AH BATTERY

48-59-2401 M12™ CHARGER

--- CONTRACTOR BAG

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

*if components 
purchased separately



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

01.04.24 – 04.11.24

Knockout + Free Good Package
CORDLESS

01.29.24 – 04.28.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247200
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

BUY A M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 
KNOCKOUT

2676-23

48-22-4195

$120
VALUE

$80
VALUE
48-22-4081

$75
VALUE
49-16-2704

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2676-23 M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 10-TON KNOCKOUT KIT 1/2" TO 4" $2,149.99
2677-23 M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ 6-TON KNOCKOUT KIT 1/2" - 4" $1,599.99

48-22-4195 100' POLY W/ FLEX LEADER FISH TAPE FREE
49-16-2704 EXACT™ RAPID RESET 1-1/8" DRAW STUD SET FREE
48-22-4081 3/4" IRON CONDUIT BENDER FREE

GET THIS FREE 
GOODS PACKAGE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18™ Angler + Replacement Cartridge Free Good

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24719901.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

$85 
VALUE

$115 
VALUE

BUY A M18 FUEL™ 
ANGLER™ BARE TOOL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2873-20 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ PULLING FISH TAPE POWERED BASE (TOOL-
_ONLY) $369.97

48-44-5195 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 100' NON CONDUCTIVE POLYESTER   
_PULLING FISH TAPE REPLACEMENT FREE

48-44-5176 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 120' X 1/8" STEEL PULLING FISH TAPE 
_REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE FREE

48-44-5178 M18 FUEL™ ANGLER™ 240' X 1/8" STEEL PULLING FISH TAPE 
_REPLACEMENT CARTRIDGE FREE

48-44-5195

GET (1) FREE REPLACEMENT 
CARTRIDGE OF YOUR CHOICE

2873-20

$115 
VALUE

48-44-5178

48-44-5176

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 Threader Kit + Free Bandsaw Free Good

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24724601.29.24 – 04.28.24

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

BUY A M18 FUEL™ 
PIPE THREADER KIT

GET (1) M18 FUEL™ 
DEEP CUT BAND SAW 

FREE

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2729-20

$379
VALUE

2874-22HD

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2874-22HD M18 FUEL™ PIPE THREADER W/ ONE-KEY™ KIT $1,999.99
2729-20 M18 FUEL™ DEEP CUT BAND SAW TOOL ONLY FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Bare Tool + Free Battery
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 SEE NEXT SLIDESBRICK & MORTAR

BUY QUALIFYING
M18 FUEL™
TOOL

BUY QUALIFYING
M18 FUEL™
TOOL

$119
VALUE

$159
VALUE

$179
VALUE

M12/M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOL + FREE BATTERY TIERS

$79
VALUE

BUY QUALIFYING 
M12 FUEL™
TOOL

BUY QUALIFYING
M12 FUEL™
TOOL

BUY QUALIFYING
M18 FUEL™
TOOL

FREE 
HIGH OUTPUT 

CP2.5

FREE 
HO8.0

FREE 
HO6.0

FREE 
XC5.0

FREE 
HIGH OUTPUT 

XC5.0 PCE# 247159

PCE# 247178

$189
VALUE

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

PCE# 247159

PCE# 247178

PCE# 247178

CANNOT RUN NLP & FREE BATTERY 
TOGETHER; MUST CHOOSE 1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

M12 FUEL™ Bare Tool + Free Battery
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247159BRICK & MORTAR

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR FULL DETAILS ON ALL QUALIFYING M12 FUEL™ BARE TOOLS

48-11-2450

BUY A SELECT M12 FUEL™ BARE TOOL

$79
VALUE

$119 
VALUE

GET (1) FREE 
HIGH OUTPUT 

CP2.5 BATTERY

48-11-2425

2529-20

2555/2555P-20

2522-20 2530-20

2531-20

3403-20 

3453-20 2485-20 2486-20 2505-20 2532-20 3404-20 

2551-20 2557-20 
2558-20 2560-202566-20 

2567-20
2568-20
2569-20

BUY A SELECT M12 FUEL™ BARE TOOL
GET (1) FREE 
HIGH OUTPUT 

CP5.0 BATTERY

2951-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

48-59-2440

2476-20

CANNOT RUN NLP & FREE BATTERY 
TOGETHER; MUST CHOOSE 1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

M12 FUEL™ Bare Tool + Free Battery
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247159BRICK & MORTAR

QUALIFYING M12 FUEL™ – FREE HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0

FREE BATTERY

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE
48-11-2450 M12 REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 BATTERY $119.00

FREE BATTERY

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE
48-11-2425 M12 REDLITHIUM™ HOCP2.5 BATTERY $79.00

QUALIFYING M12 FUEL™ – FREE HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5

48-11-2450

48-11-2425

DRILLING & DRIVING, FASTENING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2

2505-20 M12 FUEL™ INSTALLATION DRILL DRV BT DRILL & DRIVE

2551-20 M12 FUEL™ SURGE 1/4 HEX HYD DRV DRILL & DRIVE

3403-20 M12 FUEL™ DRILL DRIVER BARE TOOL DRILL & DRIVE

3404-20 M12 FUEL™ HAMMER DRILL BARE TOOL DRILL & DRIVE

3453-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER BARE DRILL & DRIVE

2555-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/2" IMP WRENCH BARE FASTENING

2555P-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/2 STB IMP PIN BT FASTENING

2557-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" RATCHET BARE FASTENING

2558-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/2" RATCHET BARE FASTENING

2560-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" LONG REACH RATCHET FASTENING

2566-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" HI-SPEED RATCHET BARE FASTENING

2567-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" HI-SPEED RATCHET BARE FASTENING

2568-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" EXT REACH HS RATCHET FASTENING

2569-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" EXT REACH HS RATCHET FASTENING

2476-20 M12 FUEL™ 16-GAUGE NIBBLER BARE TOOL METALWORKING

CUTTING, METAL WORKING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2

2531-20 M12 FUEL™ ORBITAL DETAIL SANDER CUTTING
2485-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" RA DIE GRINDER BT METALWORKING
2486-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" ST DIE GRINDER BT METALWORKING

BATTERIES, SYSTEM ENHANCEMENT & PLUMBING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2

48-59-2440 M12™ REDLITHIUM™ XC4.0 STARTER KIT BATTERIES
2532-20 M12 FUEL™ PROPEX EXPANDER TL W/HD PLUMBING
2951-20 M12 RADIO-CHARGER SYSTEM ENHANCEMENT

CUTTING, METALWORKING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2

2522-20 M12 FUEL™ 3" CUT OFF TOOL BARE CUTTING

2530-20 M12 FUEL™ CIRC SAW - BARE CUTTING

2529-20 M12 FUEL™ BAND SAW METALWORKING

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

CANNOT RUN NLP & FREE BATTERY 
TOGETHER; MUST CHOOSE 1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Bare Tool + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247178BRICK & MORTAR

$159 
VALUE

BUY A SELECT M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOL GET (1) FREE 
XC5.0 BATTERY

2760-20

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR ALL QUALIFYING M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOLS

48-11-1850

DRILLING & DRIVING FASTENING

CUTTING | METALWORKING
2810-20

2854-20
2855-20

2855P-20

2865-202866-202903-20 2904-20

2953-20

2960-20
2962-20

2962P-20

2864-202867-20 2863-20

2719-20

2723-20

2730-20 2737-20 2782-20

2821-20 2836-20 2880-20 2881-20
3020-20

2737B-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

2967-202966-20

CANNOT RUN NLP & FREE BATTERY 
TOGETHER; MUST CHOOSE 1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Bare Tool + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247178BRICK & MORTAR

FREE BATTERY

ITEM DESCRIPTION VALUE
48-11-1850 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 BATTERY PACK $159.00

DRILLING & DRIVING, FASTENING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2
2760-20 M18 FUEL™ SURGE – BARE DRILL & DRIVE
2810-20 M18 FUEL™ MUD MIXER- BT DRILL & DRIVE
2866-20 M18 FUEL™ DRYWALL SCREW GUN BT DRILL & DRIVE
2903-20 M18 FUEL™ DRILL DRIVER BARE TOOL DRILL & DRIVE
2904-20 M18 FUEL™ HAMMER DRILL BARE TOOL DRILL & DRIVE
2953-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER DRILL & DRIVE
2854-20 M18 FUEL™ 3/8" CPIW RING BARE FASTENING
2855-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" CPIW RING BARE FASTENING

2855P-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" CPIW PIN BARE FASTENING
2863-20 GEN II HTIW WL 1/2" RING BARE FASTENING
2864-20 GEN II HTIW WL 3/4" RING BARE FASTENING

2865-20 M18 FUEL™ ONE-KEY 7/16" IMPACT 
WRENCH FASTENING

2867-20 M18 FUEL™ ONEKEY HTIW 1" FASTENING

2966-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Pin Detent FASTENING

2967-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" High Torque Impact 
Wrench w/ Friction Ring FASTENING

2960-20 M18 FUEL™ 3/8" MTIW RING BARE FASTENING
2962-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" MTIW RING BARE FASTENING

2962P-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" MTIW PIN BARE FASTENING

CUTTING, NAILERS, METALWORKING
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2
2719-20 M18 FUEL™ HACKZALL (BARE) CUTTING

2723-20 M18 FUEL™ COMPACT ROUTER CUTTING

2730-20 M18 FUEL™ 6 1/2 CIRC SAW TOOL CUTTING

2737-20 M18 FUEL™ D-HANDLE JIG-SAW (BARE) CUTTING

2737B-20 M18 FUEL™ BARREL GRIP JIG-SAW (BARE) CUTTING

2821-20 GEN II M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL (BARE) CUTTING

2836-20 M18 FUEL™ MULTI TOOL CUTTING
3020-20 M18 FUEL™ 16GA ST NAILER (BARE) NAILERS

2880-20 M18 FUEL™ PADDLE SAG METALWORKING

2881-20 M18 FUEL™ SLIDE SAG METALWORKING

2782-20 M18 FUEL™ METAL CIRC - BARE METALWORKING

QUALIFYING M18 FUEL™ - FREE XC5.0 BATTERY

48-11-1850

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

CANNOT RUN NLP & FREE BATTERY 
TOGETHER; MUST CHOOSE 1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Bare Tool + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247178BRICK & MORTAR

$179 
VALUE

BUY A SELECT M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOL

48-11-1865

GET (1) FREE 
HO6.0 BATTERY

SEE NEXT SLIDE FOR ALL QUALIFYING M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOLS

BUY A SELECT M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOL GET (1) FREE 
HO8.0 BATTERY

$199 
VALUE

48-11-1880

2722-20

2786-20

2830-20

2807-20 2808-20 2809-20 2811-20

2912-20
2916-20

2980-20

2981-20

2732-20

2832-20 2910-20 2911-20

2829-20

2831-20

2915-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

2729-20

CANNOT RUN NLP & FREE BATTERY 
TOGETHER; MUST CHOOSE 1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Bare Tool + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247178BRICK & MORTAR

QUALIFYING M18 FUEL™ - FREE HIGH OUTPUT™ 6.0

QUALIFYING M18 FUEL™ - FREE HIGH OUTPUT™ 8.0

ITEM # DESCRIPTION VALUE
48-11-1880 M18 REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 8.0 BATTERY $199.00

ITEM # DESCRIPTION VALUE
48-11-1865 M18 REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ 6.0 BATTERY $179.00

FREE BATTERY

FREE BATTERY

48-11-1865

48-11-1880

QUALIFYING ITEMS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2
2807-20 M18 FUEL™ 1/2" HOLE HAWG BARE TOOL DRILL & DRIVE
2808-20 M18 FUEL™ 7/16" HOLE HAWG BARE TOOL DRILL & DRIVE
2809-20 M18 FUEL™ SUPERHAWG 1/2" RIGHT ANGLE DRILL DRILL & DRIVE
2811-20 M18 FUEL™ SUPERHAWG RAD W/QUICK LOK DRILL & DRIVE
2832-20 M18 FUEL™ BELT SANDER - BARE TOOL CUTTING
2910-20 M18 FUEL™ 4 FT CONCRETE VIBRATOR CONCRETE
2911-20 M18 FUEL™ 8 FT CONCRETE VIBRATOR CONCRETE
2912-20 M18 FUEL™ 1" SDS PLUS ROTARY HAMMER BT HAMMERS
2915-20 M18 FUEL™ 1-1/8" SDS PLUS ROTARY HAMMER BT HAMMERS
2916-20 M18 FUEL™ 1-1/4" D HANDLE SDS PLUS ROTARY HAMMER BARE TOOL HAMMERS
2980-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 6" PAD  BARE METALWORKING
2829-20 M18 FUEL™ COMPACT BANDSAW METALWORKING
2981-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 6" SLIDE  BARE METALWORKING

2729-20 M18 FUEL™ BAND SAW - BARE METALWORKING

QUALIFYING ITEMS
ITEM # DESCRIPTION PL2
2722-20 M18 FUEL™ SUPER SAWZALL BARE CUTTING

2732-20 M18 FUEL™ 7-1/4" CIRC SAW BARE CUTTING

2830-20 M18 FUEL™ REAR HANDLE CIRCLE SAW CUTTING

2831-20 M18 TRACK SAW - BARE TOOL CUTTING 

2786-20 M18 FUEL™ 9" CUT-OFF SAW CONCRETE 

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

CANNOT RUN NLP & FREE BATTERY 
TOGETHER; MUST CHOOSE 1



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

M12™ Bare Tool NLP
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24719401.29.24 – 04.28.24

$119
VALUE

GET (1) M12™ 
HO5.0 BATTERY 

FREE

48-11-2450

BUY AN M12 FUEL™ 
DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCH

2466-20

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2465-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2465-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCH W/ ONE-KEY™ $699.00
2466-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/2" DIGITAL TORQUE WRENCH W/ ONE-KEY™ $699.00

48-11-2450 M12™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 BATTERY PACK FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

M12™ Bare Tool NLP
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24719401.29.24 – 04.28.24

BUY A SELECT 
M12 FUEL™ KIT

2505-22

48-11-2450

$119
VALUE

GET (1) FREE M12™ 
HO5.0 BATTERY

3497-22 2416-21XC

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

3497-22 M12 FUEL™ 2-TOOL COMBO KIT $229.00 
2505-22 M12 FUEL™ INSTALLATION DRILL/DRIVER KIT $229.00 

2416-21XC M12 FUEL™ 5/8” SDS PLUS ROTARY HAMMER KIT $259.00 
2554-22 M12 FUEL™ STUBBY 3/8" IMPACT WRENCH KIT $329.00
2555-22 M12 FUEL™ STUBBY 1/2" IMPACT WRENCH KIT $329.00

48-11-2450 M12™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC5.0 BATTERY PACK FREE

2554-22 2555-22

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

M12™ Build Your Own Kit
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24719401.29.24 – 04.28.24

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2554-20

2564-20
2565-20

2565P-20

2951-20

2566-20
2568-20
2569-20

M12™ BUILD YOUR OWN KIT

48-11-2425

BUY (1) M12™ BARE TOOL

M12™ HO2.5 
BATTERY FREEGET (1) $79 

VALUE

3403-20
3404-20 3453-20 2520-20

2476-20

2485-20

2526-20

2126-20

2891-202545-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

M12™ Build Your Own Kit
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24719401.29.24 – 04.28.24
– 04.28.24

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

48-11-2425

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
3403-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/2" DRILL/DRIVER $139.00
3404-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/2" HAMMER DRILL/DRIVER $149.00
3453-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" HEX IMPACT DRIVER $139.00
2520-20 M12 FUEL™ HACKZALL® RECIP SAW (TOOL ONLY) $149.00
2526-20 M12 FUEL™ MULTI TOOL $149.00
2545-20 M12 FUEL™ JIG SAW BARE TOOL $169.00
2951-20 M12™ RADIO CHARGER $149.00
2891-20 M18™/M12™ WIRELESS JOBSITE SPEAKER $179.00
2485-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" RA DIE GRINDER BT $199.00
2554-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" IMP WRENCH BARE $199.00
2126-20 M12™ UNDERBODY LIGHT BARE TOOL $199.00
2566-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" HIGH SPEED RATCHET $199.00
2564-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" RAIW BARE TOOL $199.00
2565-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/2" RAIW BARE TOOL $199.00

2565P-20 M12 FUEL™ RAIW 1/2" PIN DETENT TOOL $219.00
2568-20 M12 FUEL™ 1/4" EXT REACH HIGH SPEED RATCHET BT $249.00
2569-20 M12 FUEL™ 3/8" EXT REACH HIGH SPEED RATCHET BT $249.00
2476-20 M12 FUEL™ 16-GAUGE NIBBLER BARE TOOL $229.00

48-11-2425 M12™ HIGH OUTPUT™ CP2.5AH FREE

M12™ BUILD YOUR OWN KIT
BUY (1) M12™ BARE TOOL M12™ HO2.5 

BATTERY FREEGET (1) $79 
VALUE

QUALIFYING ITEMS

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M12™ Laser NLP
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24716101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$30
SAVINGS

$50
SAVINGS

$50
SAVINGS

$50
SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT M12™ LASERS

$30
SAVINGS

3622-20

3622-21 3632-21 3631-21

3631-20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

3622-21 M12™ GREEN CROSS LINE & PLUMB POINTS LASER KIT $449.00
3632-21​ M12™ GREEN 360° 3-PLANE LASER KIT​ $549.00
3631-21 M12™ GREEN 360° SINGLE PLANE LASER KIT $449.00
3622-20 M12™ GREEN CROSS LINE & PLUMB POINTS LASER BT $369.00
3631-20 M12™ GREEN 360° SINGLE PLANE LASER $369.00

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Kit + Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717301.29.24 – 04.28.24

BUY A M18 FUEL™ 
2PC COMBO KIT

3697-22

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 
3697-22 M18 FUEL™ 2-TOOL COMBO KIT: HAMMER DRILL/IMPACT $399.00

48-11-1880 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC8.0 BATTERY FREE

GET (1) FREE
HIGH OUTPUT 

XC8.0 BATTERY

$199
VALUE
48-11-1880

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Drill Drive Bundle

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 2409316BRICK & MORTAR

M18 FUEL™ $150* POWER TOOL BUNDLE
GET $150 OFF YOUR PURCHASE 

WHEN YOU PURCHASE SELECT M18 FUEL™ KITS AND A QUALIFYING BARE TOOL 

USER GETS $150 OFF THE BUNDLE

DRILL DRIVE KITS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

3697-22 M18 FUEL™ 2PC COMBO KIT HD/ID $399.00
2903-22 M18 FUEL™ DRILL DRIVER KIT $289.00
2904-22 M18 FUEL™ HAMMER DRILL KIT $299.00
2953-22 M18 FUEL™ IMPACT DRIVER XC KIT $299.00
2760-22 M18 FUEL™ SURGE™ 1/4" HEX HYDR. DRIVE KIT $329.00

CHOOSE ONE KIT 

CHOOSE ONE BARE TOOL
P1 QUALIFYING BARE TOOLS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2880-20 M18 FUEL™ PADDLE SAG $199.00
2719-20 M18 FUEL™ HACKZALL (BARE) $169.00
2967-20 GEN II HTIW 1/2" RING BARE $299.00
2821-20 GEN II M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL (BARE) $199.00

+

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M18™ Charger + Battery NLP
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24716401.29.24 – 04.28.24

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-59-1815 M18™ DUAL BAY SUPER CHARGER $229.00
48-11-1861 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ FORGE™ XC 6.0 BATTERY $179.00

NEW LOWER PRICE
M18™ FORGE™ XC6.0 & DUAL BAY SUPER CHARGER

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

48-11-1861

$20
SAVINGS

$20
SAVINGS

48-59-1815



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M18™ XC5.0 Starter Kit + Free Good
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24716501.29.24 – 03.24.24

BUY A M18™ XC5.0 
STARTER KIT

GET CHOICE OF (1) FREE BARE TOOL

2630-20 2648-20

2625-20 2626-2048-59-1850 2686-20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-59-1850 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 SYSTEM STARTER KIT $199.00

2626-20 M18™ MULTI-TOOL - BARE TOOL FREE
2630-20 M18™ 6-1/2" CIRCULAR SAW - BARE TOOL FREE
2625-20 M18™ HACKZALL - BARE TOOL FREE
0884-20 M18™ COMPACT BLOWER FREE
2366-20 M18™ ROVER™ DUAL POWER FLOOD LIGHT FREE
2621-20 M18™ SAWZALL® RECIPROCATING SAW - BARE TOOL FREE
2648-20 M18™ RANDOM ORBIT SANDER - BARE TOOL FREE
2952-20 M18™ BLUETOOTH JOBSITE RADIO FREE
2686-20 M18™ BRUSHLESS 4 ½” / 5” CUT-OFF GRINDER, PADDLE SWITCH FREE

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2366-20

2952-20

2621-20 0884-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Impact Wrench + Free Sockets

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717901.29.24 – 04.28.24

UP TO $250
VALUE

BUY A M18 FUEL™
IMPACT WRENCH KIT

2967-22
2966-22

49-66-7017
49-66-7019

2864-22R

2960-22R
2962-22R

2962P-22R

2862-22R
2863-22R

2854-22R2855-22R
2855P-22R

QUALIFYING AND FREE ITEM DETAILS ON NEXT SLIDE
*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY

*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

49-66-6800
49-66-6801
49-66-6802

49-66-6803
49-66-6804

UP TO $110
VALUE

UP TO $160
VALUE

$114
VALUE

GET (1) SELECT FREE
BATTERY OR SOCKET SET

$189
VALUE

48-11-1850R

49-66-6805
49-66-6806

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Impact Wrench + Free Sockets

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717901.29.24 – 04.28.24

GET (1) OF THESE FREE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 
2966-22 M18 FUEL™ HTIW 1/2" PIN KIT $499.00
2967-22 M18 FUEL™ HTIW 1/2" RING KIT $499.00

2862-22R M18 FUEL™ W/ ONE-KEY HTIW 1/2" PIN DETEN $569.00
2863-22R M18 FUEL™ HTIW WL1/2" RING KIT $569.00
2864-22R M18 FUEL™ HTIW WL 3/4" RING KIT $599.00
2960-22R M18 FUEL™ 3/8" MTIW RING KIT $479.00
2962-22R M18 FUEL™ 1/2" MTIW RING KIT $479.00

2962P-22R M18 FUEL™ 1/2" MTIW PIN KIT $479.00
2854-22R M18 FUEL™ 3/8" CPIW RING KIT $429.00
2855-22R M18 FUEL™ 1/2" CPIW RING KIT $429.00

2855P-22R M18 FUEL™ 1/2" CPIW PIN KIT $429.00

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
49-66-6800 SHOCKWAVE™ SOCKET 3/8” DR 17PC SAE PACKOUT SET FREE
49-66-6801 SHOCKWAVE™ SOCKET 3/8” DR 19PC MM PACKOUT SET FREE
49-66-6802 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ SOCKET 1/2” DR 15PC SAE PACKOUT SET FREE
49-66-6803 SHOCKWAVE™ SOCKET 1/2” DR 16PC MM PACKOUT SET FREE
49-66-6804 SHOCKWAVE™ SOCKET 1/2” DR 27PC MM PACKOUT SET FREE
49-66-6805 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ SOCKET 3/8” DR 36PC PACKOUT SET FREE
49-66-6806 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ SOCKET 1/2” DR 31PC PACKOUT SET FREE
49-66-7017 SHOCKWAVE™ SOCKET  3/4 DR 8PC SAE STD SET FREE
49-66-7019 SHOCKWAVE™ SOCKET  3/4 DR 8PC MM STD SET FREE

48-11-1850R M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 RESISTANT BATTERY FREE

QUALIFYING IMPACT WRENCH KITS

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

REDEEMABLE FREE GOODS

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ + Free Good

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24719801.29.24 – 04.28.24

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2882-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2” / 5” BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE W/ ONE-KEY™ $249.00
2883-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2” / 5” BRAKING GRINDER, SLIDE W/ ONE-KEY™ $249.00
2886-20 M18 FUEL™ 5” FLATHEAD BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE, NO LOCK $299.00
2887-20 M18 FUEL™ 5” FLATHEAD BRAKING GRINDER, SLIDE, LOCK ON $299.00
2888-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2” / 5” VAR SPEED GRINDER, PADDLE, NO LOCK $249.00
2889-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2” / 5” VAR SPEED GRINDER, SLIDE, LOCK ON $249.00
2785-20 M18 FUEL™ 7” / 9” LARGE ANGLE GRINDER $329.00
2982-20 M18 FUEL™ 8” METAL CUTTING CIRCULAR SAW $429.00
2990-20 M18 FUEL™ 14” ABRASIVE CHOP SAW $449.00

48-11-1865 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 BATTERY FREE
2880-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2” / 5” BRAKING GRINDER, PADDLE, NO LOCK FREE

$179
VALUE

BUY A SELECT M18 FUEL™ BARE TOOL GET (1) OF YOUR 
CHOICE FREE

48-11-1865

$199
VALUE
2880-20

2886-20

2785-20 2982-20 2990-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2887-20
2888-20
2889-202882-20

2883-20



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Concrete Kit + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717301.29.24 – 04.28.24

$199 
VALUE

BUY A SELECT M18 
FUEL™ CONCRETE KIT

GET (1) FREE BATTERY

2786-22HD

48-11-1880

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
2786-22HD M18 FUEL™ 9" CUT-OFF SAW 2-BAT KIT $899.00
48-11-1880 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC8.0 BATTERY FREE

2910-21 M18 FUEL™ 4 FT CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $529.00
2911-21 M18 FUEL™ 8 FT CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $579.00

48-11-1865 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 BATTERY FREE

2910-21 2911-21

$179 
VALUE
48-11-1865

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$249
VALUE

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Kits + Free Goods

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240916401.29.24 –04.28.24
04.28.24

$129
VALUE

$169
VALUE

BUY A SELECT M18 
FUEL™ KIT

2627-20

2866-22

2719-21

2821-21

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
2866-22 M18 FUEL™ DRYWALL SCREW GUN KIT $299.00
2821-21 M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® RECIP SAW - 1 BATTERY XC5.0 KIT $329.00
2719-21 M18 FUEL™ HACKZALL™ KIT $299.00
0880-20 M18™ 2-GALLON WET/DRY VACUUM FREE
2627-20 M18™ CUT OUT TOOL - BARE TOOL FREE
2760-20 M18 FUEL™ SURGE™ 1/4" HEX HYDRAULIC DRIVER - BARE TOOL FREE
2836-20 M18 FUEL™ OSCILLATING MULTI-TOOL (BT) FREE
2888-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" VAR SPD BRKNG GRINDER, PAD SWITCH NO-LOCK FREE

GET (1) OF YOUR 
CHOICE FREE

2760-20

2888-20

$129
VALUE

0880-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

2836-20

$249
VALUE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ Combo Kit + Free Goods

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717701.29.24 – 04.28.24

$50
SAVINGS

$229
VALUE

$199
VALUE

BUY A M18 FUEL™ 
5-PIECE COMBO KIT

2737-20

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
3697-25 M18 FUEL™ 5 PIECE COMBO KIT $799.00

48-11-1865 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 BATTERY PACK FREE
2737-20 M18 FUEL™ D-HANDLE JIG SAW - BARE TOOL FREE
2131-20 M18™ ROCKET™ DUAL POWER TOWER LIGHT FREE

2888-20 M18 FUEL™ 4-1/2" / 5" VAR SPEED BRAKING GRINDER, PAD 
SWITCH NO-LOCK FREE

$179
VALUE

GET (1) FREE BARE TOOL

48-11-1865

2131-20

3697-25

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$249
VALUE
2888-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ NLP

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717401.29.24 – 04.28.24

$50 
SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT M18 FUEL™ TOOLS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
2840-20 M18 FUEL™ 2 GALLON COMPACT QUIET COMPRESSER $349.00
2821-20 M18 FUEL™ SAWZALL® RECIP SAW $179.00
2739-20 M18 FUEL™ 12” DUAL BEVEL SLIDING COMPOUND MITER SAW $649.00

2840-20
2821-20

$30 
SAVINGS

$20 
SAVINGS

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

2739-20

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

M18™ Combo Kit + Free Bare Tool
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717501.29.24 – 04.28.24

GET (2) M18™ TOOLS FREE

2696-242695-24

ANY MIX (SHOWN BELOW)

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
2695-24 M18™ COMBO CMPT HD/HACKZ/1/4 HEX IMP DR/LGT/CHGR KIT $499.00
2696-24 M18™ COMBO CMPT HMR DR/SWZL/1/4 HEX IMP DR/LGT/CHGR KIT $549.00

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2626-20

$129
VALUE

$219
VALUE

2663-20

$149
VALUE

2648-20

$129
VALUE

$129
VALUE

2630-202686-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

BUY A SELECT M18™ 4PC COMBO KIT



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Lighting + Packout Tumbler Free Good
LIGHTING

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.28.24 – 04.28.24 24716301.28.24 – 04.28.24

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
2163-21 REDLITHIUM USB HARDHAT HEADLAMP $69.97
2115-21 USB RECHARGEABLE LOW PROFILE HEADLAMP $69.97
2114-21 USB RECHARGEABLE ROVER™ PIVOTING FLOOD LIGHT $69.97
2112-21 USB RECHARGEABLE ROVER™ POCKET FLOOD LIGHT $69.97

48-22-8392RX PACKOUT 20OZ TUMBLER FREE
2357-20 M18 PACKOUT LIGHT / CHARGER $199.00
2356-20 M12™ PACKOUT™ FLOOD LIGHT W/ USB CHARGING $129.00

48-22-8393RX PACKOUT 30OZ TUMBLER FREE

2357-20

48-22-8393RX

48-22-8392RX2112-21 2115-21

BUY A SELECT PERSONAL LIGHT

$35
VALUE

2163-21 2114-21

$30
VALUE

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

GET (1) FREE 
30oz PACKOUT TUMBLER

GET (1) FREE 
20oz PACKOUT TUMBLER

BUY A PACKOUT™ LIGHT / CHARGER

2356-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

MX FUEL™ Kit + Free M18 FUEL™ Kit
CORDLESS

BUY A SELECT MX FUEL™ KIT GET (1) FREE M18 
FUEL™ KIT

QUALIFYING AND FREE ITEM DETAILS ON NEXT SLIDE

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24714901.29.24 – 04.28.24

MXF381-2CP MXF500-1CP
MXF501-1CP MXF368-1XC MXF370-2XC

MXF371-2XC
MXF002-2XC

MXF041-1XC

3697-22 2912-22DE

2786-22HD 2915-22DE

2911-21 2863-22R

0920-22HD 2729-22MXF301-2CP MXF301-2CXS

*MUST PURCHASE (1) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

MX FUEL™ Kit + Free M18 FUEL™ Kit
CORDLESS

QUALIFYING MX FUEL™ KITS

REDEEMABLE FREE M18 FUEL™ KITS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 
MXF381-2CP MX FUEL™ VIBRATORY SCREED KIT $2,499.00
MXF500-1CP MX FUEL™ SEWER DRUM MACHINE KIT $3,199.00
MXF501-1CP MX FUEL™ SEWER DRUM MACHINE W/ POWERTREDZ™ $3,799.00
MXF368-1XC MX FUEL™ BREAKER KIT $2,599.00
MXF370-2XC MX FUEL™ CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $2,199.00
MXF371-2XC MX FUEL™ BACKPACK CONCRETE VIBRATOR KIT $2,899.00
MXF002-2XC MX FUEL™ CARRY-ON™ 3600W/1800W POWER SUPPLY $2,299.00
MXF301-2CP MX FUEL™ HANDHELD CORE DRILL – CP KIT $3,299.00

MXF301-2CXS MX FUEL™ HANDHELD CORE DRILL W/ STAND – XC KIT $4,299.00
MXF041-1XC MX FUEL™ ROCKET™ TOWER LIGHT/CHARGER $3,299.00

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24714901.29.24 – 04.28.24

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
3697-22 M18 FUEL™ 2-TOOL COMBO KIT FREE

2912-22DE M18 FUEL™ 1” SDS PLUS HAMMER D-E KIT FREE
2786-22HD M18 FUEL™ 9" CUT-OFF SAW W/ ONE-KEY™ KIT FREE
2915-22DE M18 FUEL™ 1-1/8" SDS PLUS HAMMER W/ O-K™ D-E KIT FREE

2911-21 M18 FUEL™ 8' CONCRETE PENCIL VIBRATOR KIT FREE
2863-22R M18 FUEL™ W/ O-K™ HTIW 1/2" FRICTION RING KIT FREE

0920-22HD M18 FUEL™ 9 GALLON  WET/DRY VACUUM KIT FREE
2729-22 M18 FUEL™ DEEP CUT BAND SAW KIT FREE

*MUST PURCHASE (1) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy 3PK Receive 1PK CARBIDE or NITRUS
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24713401.29.24 – 04.28.24

BUY ANY CARBIDE OR NITRUS 
CARBIDE™ RECIPROCATING 

BLADE 3PK

GET (1) SAME SINGLE 
BLADE FREE

48-00-5202

$16
VALUE

WRECKER TORCH AX

NO MIX & MATCH, MUST PURCHASE 1 OF THE SAME BLADES AS THE 3PK TO QUALIFY
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

CLICK HERE FOR FULL PRODUCT LISTING! 
48-00-5302

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

https://milwaukeetool.sharepoint.com/:x:/r/sites/CRM/Marketing%20Content%20Library/P1%202024%20-%20CARBIDE%20BUY%203%20GET%201%20FREE_PRODUCT%20LISTING.xlsx?d=w1a668a242a434977b97eb15cfe038f89&csf=1&web=1&e=LAvH0L


Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy 3PK Receive 1PK CARBIDE or NITRUS
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24713401.29.24 – 04.28.24

48-00-5202

NO MIX & MATCH, MUST PURCHASE 1 OF THE SAME BLADES AS THE 3PK TO QUALIFY
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

CLICK HERE FOR FULL PRODUCT LISTING! 

48-00-5302

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

SUGGESTED SKU LISTING
PROMO Item # Item Description

BUY 1 48-00-5321 6IN CAX 3PK SAWZALL BLADE
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5221 BLADE 5T 6L CARBIDE AX 1PK

BUY 1 48-00-5326 9IN CAX 3PK SAWZALL BLADE
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5226 BLADE 5T 9L CARBIDE AX 1PK

BUY 1 48-00-5331 6IN C-PRUNING SAWZALL BL 3PK
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5231 6IN C-PRUNING SAWZALL BL 1PK

BUY 1 48-00-5332 9IN C-PRUNING SAWZALL BL 3PK
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5232 9IN C-PRUNING SAWZALL BL 1PK

BUY 1 48-00-5341 6" CT WRECKER SAWZALL BLADE 3PK
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5241 6" CT WRECKER SAWZALL BLADE 1PK

BUY 1 48-00-5342 9" CT WRECKER SAWZALL BLADE 3PK
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5242 9" CT WRECKER SAWZALL BLADE 1PK

BUY 1 48-00-5362 9" TORCH W/NITRUS CARBIDE 3PK
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5262 9" TORCH W/NITRUS CARBIDE 1PK

BUY 1 48-00-5301 6IN C-TORCH 3PK SAWZALL BL
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5201 6IN C-TORCH 1PK SAWZALL BL

BUY 1 48-00-5302 9IN C-TORCH 3PK SAWZALL BL
GET 1 FREE 48-00-5202 9IN C-TORCH 1PK SAWZALL BL

SUGGESTED ORDER: CARBIDE or NITRUS Buy 3 Get 1 Free

https://milwaukeetool.sharepoint.com/:x:/r/sites/CRM/Marketing%20Content%20Library/P1%202024%20-%20CARBIDE%20BUY%203%20GET%201%20FREE_PRODUCT%20LISTING.xlsx?d=w1a668a242a434977b97eb15cfe038f89&csf=1&web=1&e=LAvH0L


Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Step Bit Free Good
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24714801.29.24 – 04.28.24

NO MIX & MATCH, MUST PURCHASE 3 OF THE SAME BITS TO QUALIFY
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

BUY (3) STEP BITS GET (1) STEP BIT 
FREE

No Mix & Match

SHOCKWAVE™ 
IMPACT STEP BITS

COBALT 
STEP BITS

JAM-FREE™ 
STEP BITS

48-89-9244 48-89-9289 48-89-9209

CLICK HERE FOR FULL PRODUCT LISTING!

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

https://milwaukeetool.sharepoint.com/:x:/r/sites/CRM/Marketing%20Content%20Library/P1%202024%20-%20STEP%20BIT%20BUY%203%20GET%201%20FREE_PRODUCT%20LISTING.xlsx?d=we34046ff97034910bc4e596da4d562df&csf=1&web=1&e=UV96wK


Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Step Bit Free Good
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24714801.29.24 – 04.28.24

NO MIX & MATCH, MUST PURCHASE 3 OF THE SAME BITS TO QUALIFY
WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

STEP BIT B3G1 | 247148

Item # Item Description
48-89-9289 #9 COBALT STEP DRILL BIT
48-89-9284 #4 COBALT STEP DRILL BIT
48-89-9281 #1 COBALT STEP DRILL BIT
48-89-9249 SW STEP BIT #9 7/8" - 1-1/8"
48-89-9248 SW STEP BIT #8 1/2" - 1"
48-89-9244 SW STEP BIT #4 3/16" - 7/8"
48-89-9212 STEP BIT 7/8" - 1-3/8"
48-89-9209 STEP BIT 7/8" & 1-1/8"
48-89-9205 STEP BIT 1/4" - 1-3/8
48-89-9204 STEP BIT 3/16" - 7/8"

NO MIX & MATCH, 
MUST PURCHASE 3 
OF THE SAME BITS 
TO QUALIFY

SUGGESTED ORDER: Step Bit Buy 3 Get 1 Free

CLICK HERE FOR FULL PRODUCT LISTING!

https://milwaukeetool.sharepoint.com/:x:/r/sites/CRM/Marketing%20Content%20Library/P1%202024%20-%20STEP%20BIT%20BUY%203%20GET%201%20FREE_PRODUCT%20LISTING.xlsx?d=we34046ff97034910bc4e596da4d562df&csf=1&web=1&e=UV96wK


Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Cutting NLP
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24715001.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

$80
SAVINGS

$90
SAVINGS

$25
SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT ACCESSORY KITS

49-22-4025

49-22-4170

49-56-9290

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
49-22-4025 HOLE DOZER™ GENERAL-PURPOSE HOLE SAW KIT - 13PC $69.99
49-22-4170 HOLE DOZER™ BI-METAL HOLE SAW KIT - 20PC $119.99
49-56-9290 10 PC BIG HAWG™ WITH CARBIDE TEETH HOLE SAW KIT $159.00
49-10-9113 9PC MULTI TOOL BLADE KIT $54.97
49-22-1110 SAWZALL® GENERAL PURPOSE 10PC BLADE SET $17.97

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

49-10-9113

$21
SAVINGS

$2
SAVINGS

49-22-1110



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Driver Kit NLP
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24715001.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

$6
SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT ACCESSORY KITS

48-32-4010

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-32-4010 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ DRIVER BIT SET - 54PC $23.99
48-32-4035 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ DRIVER BIT SET - 13PC $7.97

ITEM # DESCRIPTION UPC PROMO

48-32-5150 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ DRIVER BIT SET – 100PC 0045242768363 $34.97

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$45
SAVINGS

48-32-5150
Special Buy | Corrugate Box 

Packaging

$2
SAVINGS

48-32-4035



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Socket Set NLP
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24715001.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

$5
SAVINGS

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT SOCKET SETS

49-66-7024

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 

49-66-7024 8PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8" SAE DEEP SOCKET SET $39.97
49-66-7035 6PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8” SAE STANDARD SOCKET SET $24.97
49-66-7036 6PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8” METRIC STANDARD SOCKET SET $24.97
49-66-6805 36PC PACKOUT SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ SOCKET 3/8” SET $179.99
49-66-6804 27PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ SOCKET 1/2” MM & SAE PO SET $139.99

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$5
SAVINGS

49-66-7035
49-66-7036

$20
SAVINGS

49-66-6805

$20
SAVINGS

49-66-6804



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

REBAR CUTTERS
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24715001.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 
48-20-6700 SDS+ 3/8" X 8"  REBAR CUTTER $23.00 
48-20-6701 SDS+ 3/8" X 12"  REBAR CUTTER $24.75 
48-20-6707 SDS+ 1/2" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $25.50 
48-20-6708 SDS+ 1/2" X 18" REBAR CUTTER $35.00 
48-20-6710 SDS+ 9/16" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $28.75 
48-20-6713 SDS+ 5/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $29.50 
48-20-6714 SDS+ 5/8" X 18" REBAR CUTTER $40.00 
48-20-6716 SDS+ 11/16" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $30.25 
48-20-6721 SDS+ 3/4" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $31.00 
48-20-6722 SDS+ 3/4" X 18" REBAR CUTTER $41.50 
48-20-6724 SDS+ 13/16" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $36.00 
48-20-6727 SDS+ 7/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $37.50 
48-20-6730 SDS+ 1" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $40.00 
48-20-6731 SDS+ 1-1/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $43.00 
48-20-6732 SDS+ 1-1/4" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $47.00 
48-20-6733 SDS+ 1-3/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $52.00 
48-20-6734 SDS+ 1-1/2" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $56.00 
48-20-6770 SS 3/8" X 8" REBAR CUTTER $22.25 
48-20-6771 SS 3/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $23.98 
48-20-6774 SS 1/2" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $24.75 
48-20-6775 SS 1/2" X 18" REBAR CUTTER $34.25 
48-20-6776 SS 9/16" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $28.00 
48-20-6778 SS 5/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $28.00 
48-20-6779 SS 5/8" X 18" REBAR CUTTER $39.00 
48-20-6780 SS 11/16" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $29.50 
48-20-6781 SS 3/4" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $30.25 
48-20-6782 SS 3/4" X 18" REBAR CUTTER $40.75 
48-20-6784 SS 13/16" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $35.00 
48-20-6785 SS 7/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $36.75 
48-20-6787 SS 1" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $39.00 
48-20-6788 SS 1-1/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $42.25 
48-20-6789 SS 1-1/4" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $46.25 
48-20-6790 SS 1-3/8" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $51.00 
48-20-6791 SS 1-1/2" X 12" REBAR CUTTER $55.00 



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Storage NLP
STORAGE

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$10
SAVINGS

$10
SAVINGS

$19
SAVINGS

$24
SAVINGS

$19
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT PACKOUT™ HARD STORAGE SOLUTIONS

48-22-8200

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 
48-22-8200 JOBSITE BACKPACK $79.97
48-22-8120 CONTRACTORS WORK BELT W/ RIG $99.97
48-22-8315 PACKOUT™ 15 INCH TOTE $79.97
48-22-8250 JOBSITE COOLER $44.97
48-22-8321 PACKOUT™ 15" TOOL BAG $49.97

48-22-8120 48-22-8315

48-22-8250 48-22-8321



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Your Choice $14.97
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$2
SAVINGS

$3
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

YOUR CHOICE $14.97

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 
48-22-1505 FASTBACK™ 6IN1 FOLDING UTILITY KNIFE $14.97
48-22-2900 14IN1 MULTI-BIT SCREWDRIVER $14.97
48-22-6825 25FT COMPACT AUTO-LOCK TAPE MEASURE $14.97

$5
SAVINGS

48-22-1505 48-22-2900 48-22-6825



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Your Choice $19.97
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$6
SAVINGS

$3
SAVINGS

$5
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

YOUR CHOICE $19.97

$7
SAVINGS

48-22-6330

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-22-6330 6" & 10" COMFORT GRIP STRAIGHT JAW PLIERS SET $19.97
48-22-1540 FASTBACK™ 5IN1 FOLDING KNIFE $19.97
48-22-2706 SCREWDRIVER KIT - 6 PC $19.97
48-22-0225 25' WIDE BLADE TAPE MEASURE $19.97

48-22-1540

48-22-2706

48-22-0225



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Mechanics NLP
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$8
SAVINGS

$121
SAVINGS

$66
SAVINGS

$61
SAVINGS

$25
SAVINGS

$40
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT MECHANIC HAND TOOL SOLUTIONS

48-22-9415
48-22-9515

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-22-9415 15PC COMBO WRENCH KIT  SAE $99.97
48-22-9515 15PC COMBO WRENCH KIT  METRIC $99.97
48-22-9004 1/4" DRIVE 50PC SOCKET SET $99.97
48-22-9413 15PC SAE COMBO WRENCH - FLEX HEAD $239.00
48-22-9513 15PC MET COMBO WRENCH - FLEX HEAD $239.00
48-22-9486 106PC RTCHT/SCKT W/PKOUT LP ORG $249.00
48-22-9487 47PC 1/2" DR RTCHT/SCKT SET-PACKOUT $199.00
48-22-9013 24" BREAKER BAR $44.97

48-22-9004 48-22-9413
48-22-9513

48-22-9486 48-22-9487 48-22-9013



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Hand Tool NLP
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$60 
SAVINGS

$3 
SAVINGS

$5 
SAVINGS

$15 
SAVINGS

$15 
SAVINGS

$5
SAVINGS

$3
SAVINGS

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT MILWAUKEE HAND TOOL SOLUTIONS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-22-1530 SPRING ASSISTED KNIFE $21.97

48-22-1504 FLIP UTILITY KNF W/STRG
W/50 BLDS $19.97

48-22-1999 3.5" D2 POCKET KNIFE $69.97
48-22-4018 18" BOLT CUTTER $39.97
48-22-4031 30" BOLT CUTTER $74.97

48-22-1530

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-22-2718 8PC SCREWDRIVER SET W SQ $24.97

48-22-2610 6PC PRECISION DRIVERS TORX $18.97

48-22-2210 10PC INSULATED SCREWDRIVER $99.00

48-22-2718
48-22-1504

$8 
SAVINGS

48-22-401848-22-1999 48-22-4031

48-22-2610

48-22-2210



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Hand Tool NLP
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$3 
SAVINGS

$1 
SAVINGS

$1 
SAVINGS

$2 
SAVINGS

$15 
SAVINGS

$21
SAVINGS

$15
SAVINGS

$31
SAVINGS

$30 
SAVINGS

$5 
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT MILWAUKEE HAND TOOL SOLUTIONS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-22-9212 4-IN-1 INSULATING BOX WRENCH $49.97
48-22-8290 AERIAL TOOL APRON $159.00
48-22-8276 AERIAL OVAL BAG $64.97

48-22-8290 48-22-8276

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-22-4156 LONG COMBO FISH STICK KIT $169.00
48-22-4165 100' POLY W/ PLASTIC TIP FISH TAPE $89.97
48-22-4167 200' POLY W/ PLASTIC TIP FISH TAPE $149.00

48-22-4197 200' POLY W/ FLEX LEADER FISH 
TAPE $159.00

48-22-4186 120' STAINLESS STEEL FISH TAPE $79.97
48-22-4188 240' STAINLESS STEEL FISH TAPE $99.97

48-22-4156 48-22-4165 48-22-4167

48-22-9212

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-22-6101 LONG NOSE PLIERS $17.97
48-22-6107 7" DIAGONAL PLIERS $17.97

48-22-6109 7-1/8" WIRE STRIPPER/CUTTER FOR 
SOLID & STRANDED WIRE $17.97

48-22-6407 7" NIPPER $18.97

48-22-6101 48-22-6107 48-22-6109

$60 
SAVINGS

$20 
SAVINGS

$15 
SAVINGS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-22-9802 150' LASER DISTANCE METER $89.97
48-22-9801 65' LASER DISTANCE METER $39.97
48-22-9803 330' LASER DISTANCE METER $159.00

48-22-9802 48-22-9801 48-22-9803

48-22-6407



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Packout™ First Aid Kit + Free Good
SAFETY

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24716701.29.24 – 04.28.24

GET A FREE 
PACKOUT™ TUMBLER

BUY A CLS-B PACKOUT™ 
FIRST AID KIT

48-22-8392R

$30
VALUE

48-73-8430C

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-73-8430C CLS-B PACKOUT™ FIRST AID KIT $144.97
48-73-8435C CLS-A COMPACT PACKOUT™ FIRST AID KIT $79.97
48-22-8392R PACKOUTTM 20OZ TUMBLER FREE

2105 ALKALINE PEN LIGHT FREE

GET A FREE 
ALKALINE PEN LIGHT

BUY THE CLS-A PACKOUT™ 
FIRST AID KIT

2105

$20
VALUE

48-73-8435C

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

*MUST ORDER IN RESPECTIVE MINIMUM QUANTITY WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

Presenter Notes
Presentation Notes
Slide has been added




Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Diamond Ultra Blade New Lower Price
ACCESSORIES

12.07.24 – 2.02.24 05.01.24 – 7.30.24 2409134BRICK AND MORTAR

$34.97 DRILL DRIVE QP

2023 2024

DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-89-4631 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ RED HELIX™ TIN DRILL BIT SET - 23PC $34.97
48-32-4094 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ DRIVER BIT SET - 80PC $34.97
58-28-0296 CORRUGATE N/A

QUARTER PALLETS WILL SHIP AT PRE-PAID FREIGHT
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$5
SAVINGS

$5
SAVINGS

48-32-4094

48-89-4631



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Diamond Ultra Blade New Lower Price
ACCESSORIES

12.07.24 – 2.02.24 05.01.24 – 7.30.24 2409135BRICK AND MORTAR

100PC PACKOUT SHOCKWAVE KIT QP

2023 2024

DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-32-4082 SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ DRIVER BIT PACKOUT™ SET - 100PC $69.99
58-28-0294 CORRUGATE N/A

QUARTER PALLETS WILL SHIP AT PRE-PAID FREIGHT
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$30
SAVINGS

48-32-4082



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Diamond Ultra Blade New Lower Price
ACCESSORIES

12.07.24 – 2.02.24 05.01.24 – 7.30.24 2409133BRICK AND MORTAR

12PC SAWZALL BLADE KIT QP

2023 2024

DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

49-22-1129 SAWZALL® DEMOLITION BLADE SET - 12PC $24.97 
58-28-0292 CORRUGATE N/A

QUARTER PALLETS WILL SHIP AT PRE-PAID FREIGHT
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$6.50
SAVINGS

49-22-1129



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Diamond Ultra Blade New Lower Price
ACCESSORIES

12.07.24 – 2.02.24 05.01.24 – 7.30.24 2409132BRICK AND MORTAR

43PC IMPACT SOCKET SET QP

2023 2024

DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

49-66-7009 43PC SHOCKWAVE IMPACT DUTY™ 3/8" SOCKET SET $109.97 
58-28-0298 CORRUGATE N/A

QUARTER PALLETS WILL SHIP AT PRE-PAID FREIGHT
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

$30
SAVINGS

49-66-7009



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$5
SAVINGS

$2
SAVINGS

$14.99 Hand Tool NLP
HAND TOOLS

12.07.24 – 2.02.24 05.01.24 – 7.30.24 2409145BRICK AND MORTAR

$14.99 HAND TOOL QP

2023 2024

DEC JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
48-22-6625 25FT COMPACT TAPE MEASURE $14.97 
48-22-1503 2PK FLIP UTILITY KNIFE SET $14.97 
58-28-0344 CORRUGATE N/A

QUARTER PALLETS WILL SHIP AT PRE-PAID FREIGHT
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

48-22-6625 48-22-1503



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$20
SAVINGS

Diamond Ultra Blade New Lower Price
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24715001.29.24 – 04.28.24

NEW LOWER PRICES

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
49-93-7540 14" DIAMOND ULTRA SEGMENTED BLADE $159.00

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

49-96-7540

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Snips NLP
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$2
SAVINGS

$2
SAVINGS

$2
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT AVIATION SNIPS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-22-4530 STRAIGHT CUTTING AVIATION SNIPS $12.97
48-22-4510 LEFT CUTTING AVIATION SNIPS $12.97
48-22-4520 RIGHT CUTTING AVIATION SNIPS $12.97

48-22-4530 48-22-4510 48-22-4520



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717301.29.24 – 04.28.24

BUY A M18 FUEL™ 
POLISHER BARE TOOL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2684-20 M18 FUEL™ 15MM RANDOM ORBITAL POLISHER $299.00
2685-20 M18 FUEL™ 21MM RANDOM ORBITAL POLISHER $329.00
2738-20 M18 FUEL™ 7” VARIABLE SPEED POLISHER - BARE TOOL $299.00

48-11-1865 M18™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC6.0 BATTERY FREE

$179
VALUE

2684-20

2685-20

48-11-1865

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2738-20

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

GET (1) FREE
HIGH OUTPUT 

XC6.0 BATTERY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24717301.29.24 – 04.28.24

BUY A M18 FUEL™ BLIND 
RIVET TOOL

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2660-20 M18 FUEL™ ¼” RIVET TOOL BARE TOOL $999.00
48-11-1880 M18™ HIGH OUTPUT™ XC8.0 BATTERY FREE

$199
VALUE

2660-20

48-11-1880

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

GET (1) FREE
HIGH OUTPUT 

XC8.0 BATTERY



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ + Free Good

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24719801.29.24 – 04.28.24

$199
VALUE

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2984-20 M18 FUEL™ VARIABLE SPEED BRAKING DIE GRINDER (BARE) $299.00
2939-20 M18 FUEL™ BRAKING DIE GRINDER (BARE) $249.00

48-11-1850 M18™ REDLITHIUM™ XC5.0 BATTERY FREE
2854-20 M18 FUEL™ 3/8” COMPACT IMPACT WRENCH (BARE) FREE

BUY A M18 FUEL™ DIE 
GRINDER BARE TOOL

48-11-1850

2939-202984-20 $219
VALUE

2854-20

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

GET (1) OF YOUR 
CHOICE FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Rotary Hammer NLP
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247196B&M ONLY

$30 
SAVINGS

5342-21

$20 
SAVINGS

5268-21

$20 
SAVINGS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

5262-21 1” SDS PLUS D-HANDLE ROTARY HAMMER $179.00
5268-21 1-1/8” SDS PLUS ROTARY HAMMER $259.00
5446-21 1-3/4” SDS MAX DEMOLITION HAMMER $669.00
5342-21 2” SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER $1,069.00
5546-21 1-3/4” SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER $669.00
5317-21 1-9/16” SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER $399.00

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT CORDED ROTARY HAMMERS

5262-21

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

$30 
SAVINGS

5546-21

$30 
SAVINGS

5446-21



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

TRY CORDLESS ROTARY HAMMER
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 247196-F1B&M ONLY

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

5446-21 1-3/4” SDS MAX DEMOLITION HAMMER $669.00
5546-21 1-3/4” SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER $669.00

2718-22HD M18 FUEL™ 1-3/4” SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER KIT FREE
2717-22HD M18 FUEL™ 1-9/16” SDS MAX ROTARY HAMMER KIT FREE

2916-22 M18 FUEL™ 1-1/4” SDS PLUS D-HANDLE HAMMER KIT FREE

$30 
SAVINGS

5546-21

$30 
SAVINGS

5446-21

$749 
VALUE

2916-22

$849 
VALUE
2717-22HD

$1,099 
VALUE

2718-22HD

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

BUY (3) CORDED 
ROTARY HAMMERS 

ON NLP

GET (1) CORDLESS 
ROTARY HAMMER KIT 

FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$25
VALUE

$229
VALUE

PEX Press Kit + Free Good Package
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 E-REBATE01.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

$229
VALUE

BUY A M18™ PEX 
PRESS KIT

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2674-22P M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ SHORT THROW PRESS KIT W/ VIEGA PUREFLOW™ JAWS $749.97
2674-22C M18™ FORCE LOGIC™ SHORT THROW PRESS TOOL KIT W/ F1807 PEX CRIMP JAWS $749.97

49-25-1561 NITRUS CARBIDE™ EXTREME METAL 1PK FREE
2836-20 M18 FUEL™ MULTI TOOL FREE

2674-22C
2674-22P

REDEEM AT www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebate/ic

GET THIS FREE 
GOOD PACKAGE

49-25-1561

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2836-20



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 
Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

ProPEX® Expander + Free Good Package
CORDLESS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 E-REBATE01.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

$70
VALUE

$89
VALUE

BUY A M12 FUEL™ 
PROPEX® EXPANDER 

2532-22

REDEEM AT www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebate/ic

GET THIS FREE 
GOOD PACKAGE

48-11-2440

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

2115-21

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

2532-22 M12 FUEL™ PROPEX® EXPANDER KIT $599.99
2115-21 RDL LOW PROFILE HEADLAMP 3.0 KIT FREE

48-11-2440 M12 XC4.0 BATTERY FREE



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

CORDLESS
M18 FUEL™ + Free Battery

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 E-REBATE01.29.24 – 04.28.24

BUY A M18 FUEL™ PROPEX® 
EXPANDER KIT 

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
2932-22XC M18 FUEL™ ½”-2” PROPEX® EXPANDER KIT $1,799.99

2470-21 M12™ PLASTIC PIPE SHEAR KIT FREE

$239
VALUE

GET (1) M12™ PIPE 
SHEAR KIT FREE

2932-22XC

2470-21

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

REDEEM AT www.milwaukeetool.com/e-rebate/ic
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$5
SAVINGS

TAPS AND DIES
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24715001.29.24 – 04.28.24
FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE
ON SELECT TAPS AND DIE SETS

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO
49-22-5600 SAE - 17PC - TAP/DIE $39.97 
49-22-5601 METRIC - 17PC - TAP/DIE $39.97 

*MUST PURCHASE (3) UNITS OR MORE ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

49-22-5600
49-22-5601



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

$20
VALUE

Pack-In CSB Blade
ACCESSORIES

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 24678701.29.24 – 04.28.24

PACK-IN CSB NEW LOWER PRICE

WHILE SUPPLIES LAST

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-40-0722 7-1/4” 24T FRAMING CIRCULAR SAW BLADE- PACK-IN BLADE $12.97

48-40-0722

COBALT INFUSED 
TUNGSTEN CARBIDE

ANTI-FRICTION
COATING

LASER CUT
TECHNOLOGY

EXTENDED CUTTING LIFE
& MAINTAIN TIP SHARPNESS

RESISTS CORROSION & 
GUMMING

REDUCES WOBBLE & 
WARPING

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Shop Storage NLP
STORAGE

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240907501.29.24 – 04.28.24

$5
SAVINGS

$2
SAVINGS

$4
SAVINGS

$10
SAVINGS

$3
SAVINGS

$7
SAVINGS

$7
SAVINGS

$7
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT PACKOUT™ SHOP STORAGE SOLUTIONS

48-22-8330 48-22-8331 48-22-8332 48-22-8335

48-22-8349 48-22-8341 48-22-8328 48-22-8329

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-22-8330 PACKOUT™ 9” STRAIGHT HOOK $12.97
48-22-8331 PACKOUT™ 6” CURVED HOOK $12.97
48-22-8332 PACKOUT™ WIDE HOOK $12.97
48-22-8335 PACKOUT™ 3” CURVED HOOK $9.97
48-22-8349 PACKOUT™ LONG HANDLE TOOL RACK $29.97
48-22-8341 PACKOUT™ SCREWDRIVER RACK $10.97
48-22-8328 PACKOUT™ 4" SINGLE STRAIGHT HOOK $9.97
48-22-8329 PACKOUT™ 7-HOOK RACK $14.97



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Striking NLP
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$5
SAVINGS

$6
SAVINGS

$10
SAVINGS

$5
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT STRIKING SOLUTIONS

48-22-9150

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO

48-22-9150 28OZ DEAD BLOW HAMMER $24.97
48-22-9141 32OZ DEAD BLOW BALL PEEN HAMMER $59.97
48-22-9140 16OZ DEAD BLOW BALL PEEN HAMMER $44.97
48-22-9130 16OZ STEEL BALL PEEN HAMMER $24.97

48-22-9141

48-22-9140

48-22-9130



Confidential Document Property of MILWAUKEE TOOL Brookfield, Wisconsin 53005 

Buy-in: In Store Execution: PCE#:Online Execution:

Promotion subject to change. Limited Quantities. Cannot  be combined with any other promotions unless noted

Levels NLP
HAND TOOLS

01.04.24 – 04.11.24 01.29.24 – 04.28.24 240935101.29.24 – 04.28.24

$13
SAVINGS

$50
SAVINGS

$30
SAVINGS

$44
SAVINGS

$70
SAVINGS

$21
SAVINGS

MUST PURCHASE (3+) UNIT ON A SINGLE PO TO QUALIFY FOR PROMOTIONAL PRICING 
*WHILE SUPPLIES LAST*

NEW LOWER PRICE 
ON SELECT LEVEL SOLUTIONS

MLBX72

ITEM # DESCRIPTION PROMO 
MLDIG14 14” REDSTICK™ DIGITAL LEVEL W/ PINPOINT™ MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGY $189.00
MLDIG24 24" REDSTICK™ DIGITAL LEVEL W/ PINPOINT™ MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGY $249.00
MLDIG48 48" REDSTICK™ DIGITAL LEVEL W/ PINPOINT™ MEASUREMENT TECHNOLOGY $249.00
MLXP712 6.5' - 12' REDSTICK™ EXPANDABLE LEVEL $299.00
MLIBM78 MILWAUKEE® 78" MAGNETIC I-BEAM LEVEL $69.97
MLBX72 72" REDSTICK™ BOX LEVEL $109.00

MLXP712

MLDIG24

MLDIG14

MLDIG48

MLIBM78

FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC JAN
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